
Archbishop Wood 2007-2008 Meet Schedule Updated 2/8/2008

Date Day Boys/Girls Meet Location Warm-up Start Bus Leaves Dismissal Bus/Van
11/30/2007 Friday Boys/Girls CB East Relays CB East HS 6:00 PM 7:00 PM No Bus
12/7/2007 Friday Boys LaSalle LaSalle HS 3:00 PM 3:30 PM 1:45 PM 1:30 PM Bus
12/18/2007 Tuesday Boys/Girls Council Rock North Council Rock North HS 3:30 PM 4:00 PM 2:45 PM Bus
12/19/2007 Wednesday Boys/Girls Bonner/Prendie Widener University 6:00 PM 6:30 PM 4:30 PM Bus
1/5/2008 Saturday Boys/Girls E Stroudsburg Inv E Stroudsburg Univ 8:45 AM 10:15 AM 7:00 AM Bus
1/8/2008 Tuesday Boys Roman Catholic Temple University 3:30 PM 4:00 PM 2:20 PM Bus
1/11/2008 Friday Girls Little Flower Klinger MS 5:30 PM 6:00 PM
1/15/2008 Tuesday Girls Ryan Ryan HS 2:45 PM 3:15 PM 2:00 PM 1:45 PM Bus
1/23/2008 Wednesday Boys/Girls O'Hara Klinger MS 5:30 PM 6:00 PM
1/26/2008 Saturday Girls National Catholics Villanova University 7:00 AM 8:00 AM No Bus
1/26/2008 Saturday Boys National Catholics Villanova University 12:00 PM 1:00 PM No Bus
1/27/2008 Sunday Boys/Girls National Catholics Villanova University 9:00 AM 10:00 AM No Bus
1/31/2008 Thursday Boys SJ Prep SJ Prep HS 3:30 PM 4:00 PM 2:20 PM Bus
2/1/2008 Friday Boys/Girls Judge/Huberts Klinger MS 5:30 PM 6:00 PM
2/7/2008 Thursday Boys Ryan Klinger MS 5:30 PM 6:00 PM
2/12/2008 Tuesday Boys/Girls Carroll Klinger MS 5:30 PM 6:00 PM
2/22/2008 Friday Boys/Girls Easterns LaSalle University 6:30 AM 8:00 AM No Bus
2/23/2008 Saturday Boys/Girls Easterns LaSalle University 6:30 AM 8:00 AM No Bus
3/1/2008 Saturday Boys PCL Championships Drexel University 7:30 AM 9:00 AM No Bus
3/1/2008 Saturday Girls PCL Championships Drexel University 1:00 PM 2:00 PM No Bus
3/2/2008 Sunday Boys/Girls PCL Championships LaSalle University 9:15 AM 11:00 AM No Bus

Practice Schedule
Monday 5:30 pm - 7:30 pm

Tuesday 5:30 pm - 8:00 pm Coach Information
Wednesday 5:30 pm - 8:00 pm Name: Charlie Stillwell
Thursday 5:30 pm - 7:30 pm Phone: 215-317-3044
Friday 5:30 pm - 8:00 pm Fax: 215-689-3721

Address: P.O.Box 754

No Practice Days Hatboro, PA 19040
11/21/2007 Wednesday Web Site: http://www.woodswimming.org
11/22/2007 Thursday E-Mail: charlie@stillwell.com
11/23/2007 Friday coach@woodswimming.org
12/25/2006 Tuesday
1/1/2008 Tuesday
1/15/2008 Tuesday
1/16/2008 Wednesday All meets, practice times and off days are subject to change
1/21/2008 Monday
1/28/2008 Monday

http://www.woodswimming.org
charlie@stillwell.com
coach@woodswimming.org
http://Wednesday

